
Fee Structure with HELB



University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Undergraduate Fees

2025-2026 Fees per Semester 
 (Tuition based on 18 Credit hours-Kes 3,600 per Credit hour)

Courses
Bachelor of Education-
Arts

BA-Counseling Psychology BA-English BA-Geography

BBA-Management Music in Music Education BA-History BA-Kiswahili
BA-Journalism and Mass 
Communication

BA-Music

TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 
AND ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh64,800.00
Administrative fee Ksh16,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh80,800.00 Ksh45,150.00 Ksh35,650.00

Other Fees
Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00

Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N/B Boarding fee-
Optional (Per semester)

Ksh53,680.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/



University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Undergraduate Fees

2025-2026 Fees per Semester 
 (Tuition based on 18 Credit hours-Kes 3,600 per Credit hour)

 Courses
BBA-Finance BBA-Accounting BA-Development Studies
BBA-Marketing BBA-Office Administration BA-Social Work

TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 
AND ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh64,800.00
Administrative fee Ksh16,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh80,800.00 Ksh41,890.00 Ksh38,910.00

Other Fees
Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00

Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N/B Boarding fee-
Optional (Per semester)

Ksh53,680.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/



University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Undergraduate Fees

2025-2026 Fees per Semester 
 (Tuition based on 18 Credit hours-Kes 3,600 per Credit hour)

Courses
BA-Theology
BA-Religion

TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 
AND ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh64,800.00
Administrative fee Ksh16,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh80,800.00 Ksh34,884.00 Ksh45,916.00

Other Fees
Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00

Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N/B Boarding fee-
Optional (Per semester)

Ksh53,680.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/



University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Undergraduate Fees Structure
2025-2026 Fees per Semester 

 (Tuition based on 18 Credit hours-Kes 3,800 per Credit hour)
Science and Technology Courses
Business Information 
Technology (BBIT)

BSc-Biology BSc-Chemistry(Analytical 
Chemistry Option)

BSc-Software Engineering BSc-Agriculture General BSc-Chemistry(Analytical 
Chemistry with Management 
Option)

BSc-Networking and 
Communication Systems

BSc-Agriculture (Crop and 
Soil sci. Option

BSc-Chemistry(Biochemistry 
Option)

Bachelor of Education-
Science

BSc-Agriculture (Horticulture 
Option)

BSc-Chemistry(General 
Chemistry Option)

BSc-Medical Laboratory 
Sciences

BSc-Agriculture (Animal Sci. 
Option)

BSc-Chemistry(Industrial 
Chemistry Option)

BSc-Foods, Nutrition and 
Dietetics

BSc-Agribusiness BSc-Chemistry(Industrial 
Chemistry with management 
Option)

BSc-Fashion and Textiles 
Design

BST-AutoMotive BSc- Mathematics-Chemistry 
cognate

BSc-Public Health BST-Electronics 
(Cummunication Option)

BSc- Mathematics-Physics 
cognate

BSc-Public Health 
(Environmental Health 
Option)

BST-Electronics (Industrial 
Option)

BSc- Mathematics-Applied 
Statistics cognate

BSc-Biomedical Sciences
TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 

AND ALLOCATION)
PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh68,400.00
Administrative fee Ksh21,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh89,400.00 Ksh53,640.00 Ksh35,760.00

Other Fees
Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00



Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N/B Boarding fee-
Optional (Per semester)

Ksh53,680.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
 2025-2026 Nursing fees Structure

First Year
2025-2026 Fees per Trimester 

 (Tuition based on Credit hours-Kes 4,200 per Credit hour)
Bsc. Nursing-First year

 Trimester 1 (20 Credit hours- 4,200 per credit hour) 
TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 

AND ALLOCATION)
PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh84,000.00
Administrative fee Ksh20,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh104,000.00 Ksh53,640.00 Ksh50,360.00

 Trimester 2 (20 Credit hours -4,200 per credit hour) 
TOTAL HELB PORTION ( UPON 

APPLICATION AND 
ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh84,000.00
Administrative fee Ksh20,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh104,000.00 Ksh53,640.00 Ksh50,360.00

 Trimester 3 (18 Credit hours- 4,200 per credit hour) 
TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 

AND ALLOCATION)
PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh75,600.00
Administrative fee Ksh12,500.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh88,100.00 Ksh0.00 Ksh88,100.00

Other Fees



Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

Nursing Council of Kenya-
indexing fee(Paid to NCK)

Ksh9,550.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00

Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N:B Boarding fee-Optional 
(Per trimester)

Ksh46,970.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
 2025-2026 Nursing fees Structure

2nd,3rd and 4th Years
2025-2026 Fees per Trimester 

 (Tuition based on Credit hours-Kes 4,200 per Credit hour)
Bsc. Nursing- 2nd,3rd and 4th years

 Trimester 1 (15 Credit hours -4,200 per credit hour) 
TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 

AND ALLOCATION)
PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh63,000.00
Administrative fee Ksh20,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh83,000.00 Ksh53,640.00 Ksh29,360.00

 Trimester 2 (15 Credit hours -4,200 per credit hour) 
TOTAL HELB PORTION ( UPON 

APPLICATION AND 
ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh63,000.00
Administrative fee Ksh20,000.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh83,000.00 Ksh53,640.00 Ksh29,360.00

 Trimester 3 (14 Credit hours- 4,200 per credit hour) 



TOTAL HELB( UPON APPLICATION 
AND ALLOCATION)

PARENT/
GUARDIAN 
PORTION ( 
AFTER HELB)

Tuition fee Ksh58,800.00
Administrative fee Ksh12,500.00
TOTAL FEES PER 
SEMESTER

Ksh71,300.00 Ksh0.00 Ksh71,300.00

Other Fees
Commission for University 
Education(Payable once)

Ksh1,000.00

Caution Money (Payable 
Once)

Ksh1,500.00

Orientation Fees (Payable 
Once)

Ksh2,500.00

Medical screening ( 
Payable once)

Ksh2,500.00

Clinicals Transport(When 
attending clinicals)

Ksh10,500.00

KUCCPS placement 
fee( Payable once-For 
KUCCPS placed)

Ksh1,500.00

Clubs and welfare fee (Per 
Semester/Trimester)

Ksh200.00

Academic trips Actual trip expense
N:B Boarding fee-Optional 
(Per trimester)

Ksh46,970.00

( Inclusive of Accommodation,Meals,Wifi,Sanitary,Hot shower)
HELB Application link: https://www.helb.co.ke/helb-products/helb-loans/undergraduate-loans/
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FEE PAYMENT DETAILS
Fee payment should be made by cash deposit into the following UEAB Bank Accounts (Deposits can be made at 
any branch in Kenya)

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet
Account Number: 01020131690600
Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012
Branch code: 021
Bank Branch: Kapsabet
*The Student’s full name will be required
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Absa Bank Kenya

41,090.00

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank
University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Kenya Commercial BankKapsabet

Account Number:110-2037710

Equity
University of Eastern Africa, Baraton Equity Bank Kapsabet
Account Number: 0490297227588

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet
Account Number: 01020131690600
Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012
Branch code: 021
Bank Branch: Kapsabet
*The Student’s full name will be required
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M-Pesa Pay Bill

Business No.: 522533

Account: 303014#STUDENT ID (The number after your name starting with with "S" 
on Admission letter

41,090.00

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet
Account Number: 01020131690600
Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012
Branch code: 021
Bank Branch: Kapsabet
*The Student’s full name will be required
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Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.keUNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

University’s 
US Dollar Accounts

ECOBANK

Kenya Commercial Bank

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.keUNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.ke

41,090.00

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet
Account Number: 01020131690600
Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012
Branch code: 021
Bank Branch: Kapsabet
*The Student’s full name will be required
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UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.keUNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

University’s 
US Dollar Accounts

ECOBANK

Kenya Commercial Bank

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

ECOBANK

M-Pesa Pay Bill

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.keUNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.ke

41,090.00

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

Absa Bank Kenya

M-Pesa Pay Bill

Business No.: 303014

Account: Student Name or Student ID

Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton

Account Number: 2030776197

Branch: Kapsabet

ABSA Kenya

Student ID (the number aft er your name starting 
with ‘‘S” on Admission letter)



41,090.00

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
National Bank of Kenya, Kapsabet
Account Number: 01020131690600
Swift Code (Routing Number): NBKEKENXXXX
Bank code: 012
Branch code: 021
Bank Branch: Kapsabet
*The Student’s full name will be required
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Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

Barclays Bank
Name: University of Eastern Africa, Baraton
Account 
Branch: 

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2019-2020 |www.ueab.ac.keUNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke

Standard Chartered

Kenya Commercial Bank 

Equity

M-Pesa Pay Bill

BANK NAME-ECOBANK (K) LTD

How to
Pay Fees

UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke UNIVERSITY OF EASTERN AFRICA, BARATON | Fees Structure 2018-2019 |www.ueab.ac.ke
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